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8 > Hewittyday.:. - +23.2
- 2 S 2 . L . -
3. Clement, Randi 7 8scC :26v9 7. Sutton,Mike: : 124.8
4. Robbins, Kellee 7 GISK  :27.2 8, Bacon,Biil SPRD ' 125, 1
5. Ahltaffer, Tracy 7 SPRD  :28.0°
€. Clement, Kim 7 ssc :128.4 25 Yard Fly.
7. Roman, Chelli= 8 GTsA :3%.2 1, Berne:t,Dean 7 FMSA- +18.8
8. Rainey,Stacy 4 SYS :52.0- 2, Sutton,Mike 8 FMSA. ¢ID) :20.0
3. Thomas,Gavin 6 SYs (JD) :20.0
3 Ydrd B 4. Hewitt,Jay 1 GTsA :20.3
1. Morris, Naney 8 UNA :21.1 5, Gillan,Daniel 8 SPRD :22.0
2, Clement, Randi 7 ssc :22.7 6. Clement,Dallas 8 SSC :23.8
3. Lyday, Keren 8 sYS :23.1 7, Bacom,Bill SPRD 12554,
4. Vallee, Michelle 8 GTsA 125.2° g, Colligam,Mark 7 SPRD 2260
5. Clement, Kim 7 ssc :25.5 9, Cowley, Matt 7 GTSAw. $27.5
6. Altaffer,Tracy (JD) 7 SPRD  :26.2 10, Linehan,Greg 6 SYS :31,1
7. Thompson,Gail (JD) 7 GTSA  :26.1
8. Morris,Jemny 6 UNA :2%.4 25 Yard Free
9. Robbins,Kellee 7 GTSA :30.0 1, Barnett, Dean 7 FMSA (JD) :16.4
10. Ronan,Chellie 8 GTsA :35.5 2, Sutton,Mike 8 FMSA. (JD).:16.4
11. Raifiey,Stacy siC 148.5 3, Gillan,Daniel 8 SPRD. :17.5
£, Bacom,Bill ‘ SPRD: (JD) :17.9
3 ) Hewitt,Jay 7 GTSAE (FD)arll.9
1. Hewitt, Dawn 8 SPRD :16.1 ¢, Burms,Stuart 8 SPY :18.4
o y,Karen (tie +2 7, Anderson,Michasl:- 8 SPRD. :18.8
2, Morris, Nancy(tie) 8 UNA 19.2 8. Beuer,Bee 8 GTBAT :18.9
4. Vallee, Michelle 8 GTSA :24.0 9, Colligan,Mark 7 SPRD :20.7
5. Butler,Missy 8 sscC :24.6 10. Cowley,Matt 7 GTSA:- :25.0
6. Thowpson,Gail 7 GTsA :24.8 11, Linehan,CGreg 6 SYS :22.8
7. Robbins,Kellee 7 GTSA :27.5
100 Yard I.M.
lar . Sutton, Mike 8 FMSA (ID) 1:40.2
. Hewitt, Dawn 8 SPRD :15.1 2, Barnett,Dean- 77 PMSA" (DY 1240.1:
Il 3. Hewitt,Jay 7" GISA: 1:42.7
3. Thompsox,Cail 7 GTsA :19.0 4, Clement,Dallas 8 ssc 1:45.5
4, Ballee, Michelle 8 GTSA :19,6 5, Bacon,Bill SPRD 1:47.8
5. Robbins,Kellee 7 GTSA :21.0 ¢, Gillan,Daniel 8 SPRD 1:49:2
~ 6. Altaffer,Tracy 7 SPRD :21.8
7. Clement,Randi 7 8sc 122,6 10 & UNDER GIRLS
8. Clament,Kim 7 8sc 124.7
9. Ronman,Chellie 8 GISA  :25.0 30 ¥ ot
10. Rainey,Stacy §Y8 *41.2 1, Carter, Carol 10 SYS :41.1
Wieland,Amy 10 SYS 142.0
Jones, Mo 10 SYS (tie) :42.5
8 SPRD 1:35.4 Hunt,Lori 10 SPRD(tie) :42.5
. , 8 SY8  1:39.6 5, Barile,Laura 10 GTSA :43.5
3. Morris,Nancy 8 UNA 1:45.9 6. Johnson,Robin 8YS :43.9
4, Butler,Missy 8 ssc 1:48.9 7, Phelan,Jenny 10 UNA :44,0
5. Clement,Randi 7 ssc 2:04.0 8, Lyday,Laurie 10 SYS :48,7
6. Vallee, Michelle 8 GTSA 2:05.2 o, Morris,Nancy 8 UNA :48.8
7, Clement,Kim 7 SSC  2:13.8 10, Clement,Randi 7 ssC. :49.6
3, Robbins,Kellee 7 GTSA  2:22.9 11, Clement ,Robyn: 9 ssc +50:6-
12, Custer,Tract: 10+ SY* :51.8
8 _f: 'UNDER BOYS 13. Butler,Missy- - 8 ssc :52,2
Ty 14, Cherritz,Diame- 9 YNCA :52.4
L. 15, Barrows,Janrose«- 10 S¥S- 253.7 .
1,” Barnett,Dean 7 FMSA  :20.1 16, Harper,Melissa: I0: GTSA :54.6
2. Thomas,Gavin 6 sys 120.9" 17, Fitzeimmons,Kathy-9:- GTS&:. 56,1
3. Sutton,Mike 8 FMSA  :21.1 18, Vallee, Michelle 8 GISA:- :58.6-
4, Gillan,Daniel 8 SPRD :2L.3- 1o, Smulin,Shawn SYMC: :5%. 1
5. Bacom,Bill SPRD :21.6 . Loos;Cynthia. 3 =y 14,0
6. Burns,Stuart 8 SPY m.-arm* N ? s 1:34.0
7. Bauer,Bee 8 GTSA :22.8-
8. Hewitt,Jay 7 GTSA :22.9
9. Linela,Greg 6 sys :27.0°
1. Clemept,Dellas 8 sscC 121.4
‘2. [Lillea,Dariel (JD) 8 SPED :22.8
3, Barnmett,feun {J0) 7 FMOA  :22,8
4, Gpl'ﬁlsnn,l!&rk 7 S5PRD :23,0



10
3. - Carter,Carol 10
4, FPhelan,Jenifer 10
5. Johnson,Robin
6. Fitusimaons,Kathy 9
7. DRonan,Nicole 9
8. Brumk,Michelle 10
9. Lyday,Laurie 10
10. Darrow,Doris 10
1l. Barrows,Janrose 10
12, Custer,Traci 10
13, Smulin,Shawm
14. Harper,Melissa 10
15. Daciter ,Kelly 9
3 Yard Frec
1. Carter,Carol 10
2. Hunt,Lori 10
3. Jones,Mo 10
4, Barile,Laura 10
5. Johmson,Robin
6. Lyday,Laurie
7. Fitzsimmons K. 9
8. Ronan,Nicole 9
9. Barron,Doris 10
10. Chervitz,Diane 9
il. Custer,Traci 10
12. Brunk,Michelle 10
13, Dutler,Missy 8
14, Barrows,Janrose 10
15. Morris,Nancy 8
16. Harper,Melissa 10
17. Clement,Robyn 9
18, Smulin,Shawn
19, Decker,Kelly 9
20, Loos,Cynthia 9
50 Yard Back
1, Humt,Lori 10
2. Carter,Carol 10
3. Jones,Mo 10
4, Johnson,Robin .
5. Barile,Laura 10
6. Fitzeimmons,K. 9
6. Brunk,Michelle 10
8. Ronan,Nicole 9
10. Butler,Missy 8
11. Decker,Kelly 9
12, Barron,Doris 10
13. Custer,Traci 10
14, Harper,Melissa 10
15, Barrows,Janrose 10
16. Clement,Robyn 9
17. Smulin,Shawn
18. Loos,Cynthia 9
10 & BOYS
50 Yard Breast
1. English,Eric 10
2, Wentz, Jeff 10
3. Turﬂff,nan 10
4, Miller,Allan 9

PAGE TWO

- 8YS . 23ell
SYRD ;0 21543 -
648  5,3:00.5
5YS 3:'3603 y
5YS 3:08,5
UNA 3:14.6
5YS 3:53.5
SSC 4:06.8
SYS :35.4
SPRD :36.1
SYS :37.3
UNA :39.4
SYS :147.0
GTSA :47.4
GTSA :51.6
GTSA 53.4
SYS 53.5
GTSA 54,2
8YsS :54,3
sY :54.4
sY 1:01.4
GTSA 1:05.0
SYS 1:15.8
SYS 32.2
SPRD +32.7
SY :32.9
GTSA :34.5
S¥S t35.2
SYS :37.0
GTSA :37.9
GISA :38.1
GTsA :39.2
YMCA :139.4
sY :39.5
GTSA :40.6
SsC :40,9
SYS :41.5
UNA :42.3
GISA :50.1
SSC :51.9
SY :52.0
SYS :58.4
SYS 1:06.5
SFRD :40.8
sYS :42,2
sY :44.5
SYs :44.8
GTSA :45.9
GTSA(tie):47.0
GTSA(tie):47.0
GTSA :47.5
SYS :47.7
SSC :52,1
8YS :52,5
GISA :152.6
5Y :55.1
GTSA +55.3
SYS :56.4
SSC :56.9
SY 1:01.0
SYS 1:12.4
SYS :41.1
5YS :41,7
SsC :41.8
FMSA :43.4

Bt D

5.

Bartlett,Craig

Hehbaugh;BL1

7. Hevley,Joe ..’
9. Bacon,Robin
10, Beeles,Mike ‘-
11. Barile,Kevin '
12, Clement,Dallas
13. Rainey,Scott
14, Vamn,Toley

15. Whalen,Sean

200 Yard I.M.
Eaglish,Eric

Wentz,Jeff
B-rtiett,Craig
Scott,G,
Turoff,Ben
Miller,Allan
Henley,Joe
Rainey,Scott
Bacon,Robin
10. Eshbaugh,Bill
11. Bacon,Bruce

50 Yard F1
1. English,Eric

Wentz,Jeff
Gifford,Scott
Bartlett,Craig
Eshbaugh,Bill
Bacon,Robin
Barile,Kevin
Rainey,Scott
Miller,Alan
Bacon,Bruce
Henley,Joe
Turoff,Ben
Lineha,Todd
Vann, Toby

g'

10.
11.
12,
13,
14,

50 Yard Free
1. Wentz,Jeff

2, English,Eric
3. Bartlett,Craig
4, Eshbaugh,Bill
5. m,aobm
6. Gifford,Scott
7. Henley,Joe

8. Turoff,Ben

9, Miller,Allan
10. Barile,Kevin
11. Bacon,Bruce
12, Rainey,Scott
13. Lineha,Todd
14, Vann,Toby

15, Clement,Dallas
16, Burt,Richie
17. Whalen,Sean

50 Yard Back

1. Wentz,Jeff

2. Bacon,Robin
3. Gifford,Scott
4, Miller,Allan
5. Henley,Joe

6. English,Eric
7. Bartlett,Craig
7. Eshbaugh,Bill
9, Bacon,Bruce
10. Rainey,Scott
11. Todd

12, Whalen,Sean

cow o e

10
10
10
10

10
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10
10
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10

10
10

SYS 2:44.8
SYS 2:45.0
SYS 3:62.8
Ssc 3:05.0
SsC 3:13.8
FMSA  3:14,1
FMSA 3:16.4
SYS 3:16.3
SFRD 3:17.0
FMSA  3:22.3
SPRD 3:29.6
5YS : 35. 9
SYS :36.6
SSC :37.7
SYS :139.1
FMSA 41.1
SPRD :41.7
GTSA 42,4
SYS :45,1
FMSA 45,9
SPRD :46.4
FMSA :48.3
8sC :48.8
SYS :53-5
sY 1:03.4
5YS :31.2
SYS :32.1
sYs :32.5
FMSA :33.5
SFRD :34.4
SSC :34,6
FMSA :35.0
SSC :35.1
FMSA :35.5
GTSA :36.0
SPRD(JD):36.6
SYS (JD):36.5
SYS :38.2
SY :42.9
S§SC 245.2
sY :46.4
GTSA :48.3
SYS :37.6
SPRD s41.4
SsC :41.5
FMSA :41.6
FMSA :41.9
8YsS :42,2
SYS (tie)42.8
FMSA(tie)42,.8
SPFRD :146,1
SYS :47.2
SYS :51.0
GTSA 1:05.8



FACT 3

11-12 GIRLS T
50 Yord Brags: 300 Yared Brcy
L. Eunt,Sieni 12 8uip 136,017 Jomes,¥athy 11 S¥S
2. Cuin, dusso 11 8oy :37.7 2, Shulla,%uai 11 832
3. Shuliz,¥sei 11 SsC :38.3 3, Decker,lx.ana (tie)l2 S¥
4, Kim,Susas 1L YMCA  :41.0 3, Cu'c,Susan  (tie)ll SERD
J. Grdwin,ilicia i1 ssC B4l.2 5, Livehan,Kim 11 8is
6. Cassels,Laura 11 CY :42.0 ¢, Yazm,Holly 8Y3
I. Eaynes,Debbiw £Ys :42.1 7, cCassels,lauvra 11 ¢¥
%e Froman,Julie SYS :43.5 g, Whalen,Rosemary 11 GI5A
?. English,Erin 11 sys 143.6 3, wieland,dsncy 12 S¥s
1G. Thompson,Karen 12 GTSA :44.8  ig, Stoll,Suzy GISA
i1, Vamn,Holly SYS $44.9 11, Eaglish,Erin 11 SYS
:2- Lloyd,Peggy 12 SFRD  :45,2 12, Froman,Julie SYS
“de Wood,Liz 12 GTSA :45.5 13, Bruns,Jenifer 11 YMCA
3%, Decker,Donna 12 G§Ys :45.6 14, Wood,Liz 12 GTSA
135, Eshbaugh,Missy 12 FMSA :46.2 15, Haynes,Debbie SYS
1%, Stoll,Suzy GTSA :46.6 16, Godwin,Alicia i1 sscC
if. Whalen,Rosemay 11 GTSA :50.4 17, Benz,Amy . cY
i8. Schsefer,Leiland SYS :50.9 18, Schaefer,Leiland S¥S
13, Benz,jmy 11 CY :56.9 19, 'Brown,'l.'arri 11 SsC
20, Wieland,Nancy 12 sys :59.0

11-12 BOYS
140 Yard Fly =
1. Hunt, Sheri 12 SPRD 1:10.6 50 Yard Breast .
2. Peyton,Terry 12 SPRD 1:18.0 1, Forgit, Robert 12 UNA
?. Guffey,Ann 12 UMA 1:19.9 2. Vallee,Roger 12 GTSA
4. Jones,Kathy 11 S¥sS 1:23.0 3., Salzman,Jack 11 SscC
5. English,Erin 11 SYS 1:25.8 4, Loos,Peter 12 S8YS
6. Kim,Susan 11 ¥YMCA 1:32.4 5, Barrows,Jamie 12 SYS
7, Whalen,Rosemary 11 GTSA 1:33.0 6, Barnett,Chuck 11 FMSA
8. Froman,Julie SYS 1:37.4 7. Paskert,Jeff 11 GTSA
9, Linehan,Kim 11 1:39.6 9, Smith,N. 12 SPRD
10. Decker,Donna 12 syYs 1:53.3 90. Hare,Don 11 GTSA

10. Reina,David 11 GTSA
50 Yard Free 8. Norton,Marshall 12 8sC
1. Hunt,Sheri 12 SPRD +28.2 12, Beeles,Mike 12 SPFRD
2. English,Erin 11 SYS :31.8 13. Badger,Wm, 12 SPRD
3. Cain,Susan 11 SPRD :31.9 14, Padgett,Walter 10 SssC
4, Whalen,Rosemary 11 GTSA :32.8 15, Garcia,Joseph 11 GTSA
5. Sihwulla,Tgmi 11 SsC :32.9
6. Godwin,Alicia 11 SscC :33.6 100 Yard Fly :
7. Linehan,Kim (tie) 11 SYS :33.9 1, Vsllee, Roger 12 GTSA
7. Lloyd,Peggy (tie) 12 SPRD :33,9 2., Forgit,Robert 12 UNA
9, Stoll,Suzy GTSA :34,1 3, Salzman,Jack 11 ssC
10. Jones,Rathy (tie) 11 SYS :34.2 4, Tynmes,Jeff 11 UNA
10. Thompson,Karen(tiz) 12 GTSA :34.,2 5, Barnett,Chuck 11 FMSA
1@, Decker,Donna (tie) 12 SYS :34,2 6., Smith,N, 12 SPRD
13. Kim,Susan 11 ¥YMCA :34,6 7., Barrows,Jamie 12 SYS
1%4. Cassels,Laura 11 CY :35.0 8. Hare,Don 11 GTsA
15. Burns,Jemmifer 11 ¥YMCA :35.1 9, Loos,Peter 12 8Ys
16. Proman,Julie SYS :35.5 10. Beeles,Mike 12 SPRD
17, Wieland,Nancy 12 S¥Ys :36.0 11, Smulin,Michael SY
13. Haynes,Debbie SYS :36.1
19. Wood,Liz 12 GTSA :36.2 50 Yard Free
ii), Schaefer,Leiland SYS :36.4 1., Salzman,Jack 11 SsC
21. Benz,Amy 11 cY :36.5 2. Tynes,Jeff 11 UNA
22, Brown,Terri 11 ssc :36,7 3. Hare,Jay 12 GISA
23. Eshbaugh,Missy 12 ¥MSA  :37.5 4. Barnett,Chuck 11 FMSA

5. Beeles,Mike 12 BFRD
200 Yard I.M 6, Norton,Marshall(JD)12 SSC
1. Iunt, Sheri 12 SPRD 2:32,5 7. Loos,Peter (JD)12 SY¥S
2, Peyton,Terry 12 SPRD 2:49,3 8., Hare,Don 11 GTSA
3. Jones,Kathy 11 SYs 3:02.5 9. Reina,David 11 GTSA
4. English,Erin 11 SYS  3:03.8 10. Smulin,Michael 11 SsY
5. Linehan,Kim SYS  3:09.0 11, Paskert,Jeff 11 GTSA
6. Stoll,Suzy GTSA  3:12.9 12, Barrows,Jamie(tie) 12 SYS
7. WVhalen,Resemary 11 GTSA 3:18.4 12, Garcia,Joseph(tie) 11 GTSA
7. Wieland,Nancy 12 Sys 3:18.4
9. Vann,Holly SYS 3:22.3
10. Godwin,Alicia 11 sSscC 3:23.8
11. Haynes,Debbie 8YS 3:24.0
12. Decker,Donna 12 SsYs 3:26.4
13, Schaefer,Leiland 5YS 3:25.8
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2.
3.
6.

[1-12 BOYS

M

Salzman,Jack
Barnett,Chuck
Loos,Peter
Hare,Jay
Paskert,Jeff
Barrows,Jamie
Smulin,Michael

LO0 Yard Back

Salzman,Jack
Vallee,Roger
Forgit,Robert
Barnett,Chuck
Barrows,Jamie
Soulin,Michael

JENIOR GIRLS

200 Yard Free

1.

2

&,
.}’
Ve
7.
8'
9‘

Merrill, Judy
Buresh,Kathy
Edmonds ,Mindy
suffey,Ann
Ruhman,Ann
Wieland,Amy
Frazier,Gail
Stoll,Cindy
Brown,Terri

10. Wuelfrath,Marian

102 Yard Breast

1.
2I

50

5.
%

Jacobs, Kim
hunt, Sheri
Brown.,l.uti
Shulla,Tami
Calhoun,Beth
Beuer,Candi
Clement,Natalie
TFrazier,Gail
Wooding,Donna

200 Yard I.M,

1.

el E“‘ié

.

-

e i S R Pl b

-

Az
k]

10,

Buresh,Kathy
Metcalf,Yvonne
Edmonds ,Mindy
Ruhman,Ann
Frazier,Gail
Stell,Cindy

Yard Free
Jacobs, Kim
Merrill,Judy
Ruhman,Ann
Brown,Lori
Edmonds ,Mindy
Stell,Cindy
Frazier,Gail
Calhoun,Beth
Metcalf,Yvénne
Beuer,Candi

11, Wuelfrath,Marian
12, Brown,Terri
]3. Wogdi.ng,])onna

1.
2.

200 Yard Fly

Edmonds ,Mindy
Hie}anﬂ JAmy

200 Yard Back

1.

2.

Edmonds ,Mindy
Jennings,Miriam

12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11

11
12
12
11

11

15
13
14

12
10

14
11
16

14
12
13
i1
14
15

8sc

sYs

25+ UNA

17

13

14
14

14
14
15
13
14
14
14
14
15

11

17

14

14

54 .

UNA

GTSA

GTSA

TMSA
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SENIOR BOYS

1.
2-
3,
5.
34
6.
7.
8.
9.
10,
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,

100

Johnston,Richard
Parrott,Bruce
Palsha,Doug
Gifford,Ken
Lottz,Steve
Popastrat,Dean
Beach,Bob
Barnhardt,Shawn
Nagel,Gene
Wieland,Ken
Jones,Jim
Hargrove,Len
Ligouri,Joe
Smith,Todd
Spencer,Todd
Moody,Jim
Miller,Bill
Henley,John
Bohare
Tynes,Jeff
Amontree,Tom
Nagel,Gene Jr.
Heise,Richard
Brunk,Chris

100 Yard Breast

1I
2-
3.
4‘
5‘
6’
7.
8.
9-
10.
11.
12,
13,
14,
15.
16.
17‘
18.
19.
20.
21.

Lortz,Steve
Smi th,Todd
Biondi,Joe
Barnhardt,Shawn
Nagel,Gene
Vallee,Roger
Hargrove,Len
Gifford,Ken
Spencer,Todd
Ligouri,Joe
Wieland,Ken
Heise,Richard
Brunik,Chris
Hare,Bo
Moody,Jim
Gangelloff,John
Henley,John
Miller,Bill
Nagel,Gene Jr.
Amontree,Marti
Brown,John

200 Yard I.M.

1.
2,
3.
4,
5.
é.
7.
8.
9.
10,
11.
12,
13,
14,
15,
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.
21.

Merrill, Chris
Johnston,Richard
Parrott,Bruce
Lortz,Steve
Palsha,Doug
Gifford,Ken
Barnhardt,Shawn
Jones,Jim
Hargrove,Len
Ligouri,Joe
Biondi,Joe

Smi th, Todd
Wieland,Ken
Papastrat,Dean
Risher,John
Spencexr,Todd
Moody ,Jim
Henley,John
Miller,Bill
Arontree,Tom
Amontree,Marti

17
15
14
15
15

14

14

13

13.

30
15

13-

14
38

13
13
13

13
13

SFRD.

ssc’
SPRD
SPRD
SPRD

SYs
ssC

ssc
ssC

GTSA

8sC
SPRD

GTSA

SsC
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150 ‘ferd Fice

1.. Brettmer,Chrie
2. Loriz, Steve
3. Palsha,loug
4, Gifford,Ken
‘22: . NagelsGene

4 “Papastrat;Dea
7. dseach,Beb

He Jones,J

1. Tigeori ,Joe
-2, Suirh,Todd

L, Hare,Bo

14, Spencer,Todd

* .. Denner,Geir
%, Henley,John
<7 iliex Bill
i%, hmontvee,Tom
1J. Nagel,Gene,Jx.
2C. Norton,Marshali
1. Brown,John
22. Amontree;Marti

200 Yard Fly
il "miﬂa

200 ¥ard Back

"i.. ~Jones,Jim

4. dortg,Steve
I. *iendi, Joe
6. BrewajSohn

daciifohnston,Richard

17
15

39
14

14

SPP
8s¢
SPRD
8Ys
‘SPRD
8YS

13 .5¥S
- "m“w

13

FMSA
38C

&S8C

N el ol el el sl el e Nl ol +e
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